ENTERTAINMENT INTERCONNECT CATALOGUE - Amphenol Australia Pty Ltd  Telephone 61 3 8796 8888 Fax 61 3 8796 8801 www.amphenolaudio.com
2
AX SERIES XLR CABLE CONNECTORS
ISO VIEW OF AX SERIES XLR CABLE CONNECTOR
One piece ground / latch spring design incorporating
twin wipe contacts for a direct connection path from
mating shell to ground providing enhanced connec-
tion and EMI performance

• Satin nickel or Matt black shell finish.
• Single or Bulk packaging.
Part Number Breakdown: page 6
Specifications: page 7
Assembly Instructions: PI538*
METAL SHELL TYPE - SOLDER
Bulk Pack
AX3M-AU
AX3M BULK
PRODUCT - FIGURE DRAWING                            Dimensions in mm (inches) DESCRIPTION VARIATIONS PART NUMBER
Standard
Gold Plated Contacts
AX3M
Bulk Pack
AX3MB-AU
AX3MB BULK
Standard
Gold Plated Contacts
AX3MB
Bulk Pack
Bulk Pack
AX3F-AU
AX4M-AU
AX3F BULK
AX4M BULK
Standard
Standard
Gold Plated Contacts
Gold Plated Contacts
AX3F
AX4M
Bulk Pack
AX3FB-AU
AX3FB BULK
Standard
Gold Plated Contacts
AX3FB
XLR 3 pole male
Machined contacts
Nickel Finish
XLR 3 pole male
Machined contacts
Black Finish
XLR 3 pole female
Stamped contacts
Nickel Finish
XLR 3 pole female
Stamped contacts
Black Finish
*PI538 is available for download at www.amphenolaudio.com
XLR 4 pole male
Machined contacts
Nickel Finish
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
ENTERTAINMENT INTERCONNECT CATALOGUE - Amphenol Australia Pty Ltd  Telephone 61 3 8796 8888 Fax 61 3 8796 8801 www.amphenolaudio.com
5
AX SERIES XLR CABLE CONNECTORS
METAL SHELL TYPE - SOLDER
PRODUCT - FIGURE DRAWING                            Dimensions in mm (inches) DESCRIPTION VARIATIONS PART NUMBER
Standard AX4MBXLR 4 pole male
Machined contacts
Black Finish
XLR 4 pole female
Machined contacts
Nickel Finish
XLR 4 pole female
Machined contacts
Black Finish
XLR 5 pole male
Machined contacts

=
CONTACT PLATING
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
METAL SHELL TYPE - SOLDER
E. G .  AX3MB2-AU BULK
 AX (Series Prefix), 3 contacts, Male, Black Finish,
 2 (Red Sleeve)- AU (Gold Plated Contacts), Bulk Packaged.
SER
IES
 PREF
IX
CONTA
CT L
AYOUTS
SHEL
L F
IN
ISH
SLE
EV
E O
PTIO
N
CONTA
CT P
LA
TIN
G
PACKAGIN
G
AX
3
4
5
=
=
=
=
Series Prefix
3 Contacts
4 Contacts
5 Contacts
SERIES PREFIX
CONTACT LAYOUTS
-AX 3
GEN
DER
M B 2 AU BULK
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
ENTERTAINMENT INTERCONNECT CATALOGUE - Amphenol Australia Pty Ltd  Telephone 61 3 8796 8888 Fax 61 3 8796 8801 www.amphenolaudio.com
7
AX SERIES XLR CABLE CONNECTORS
5
Environmental Complies with EU RoHS 2 Directive 2011/65/EU
Flammability rating of insulator plastics
and housings UL94V-0
STANDARD DATA
STANDARD DATA AX SERIES CABLE CONNECTORS
Max. Wire Gauge - Stranded wire:
Solder
Termination SOLDER
14AWG 16AWG 18AWG
Number of contacts
AX Series Contact Arrangements
(Front view of pin inserts)
3 4GENERAL
CHARACTERISTICS
VALUE

Large or Small Jaws Cable Clamp, Black Finish Shell, Bulk Pack,
Coloured Boots / Backshells
Part Number Breakdown: page 13
Specifications: page 20
METAL SHELL TYPE - SOLDER
Large Cable Clamp
Bulk Pack
AC3MM-AU
AC3MMJ
AC3MM BULK
PRODUCT - FIGURE DRAWING                            Dimensions in mm (inches) DESCRIPTION VARIATIONS PART NUMBER
Standard
Gold Plated Contacts
AC3MM
Large Cable Clamp
Bulk Pack
AC3MMB-AU
AC3MMBJ
AC3MMB BULK
Standard
Gold Plated Contacts
AC3MMB
Large Cable Clamp
Bulk Pack
AC3M-AU
AC3MJ
AC3M BULK
Standard
Gold Plated Contacts
AC3M
Large Cable Clamp
Bulk Pack
AC3MB-AU
AC3MBJ
AC3MB BULK
Standard
Gold Plated Contacts
AC3MB
Large Cable Clamp
Bulk Pack
AC3F-AU
AC3FJ
AC3F BULK
Standard
Gold Plated Contacts
AC3F
Large Cable Clamp
Bulk Pack
AC3FB-AU
AC3FBJ
AC3FB BULK
Standard
Gold Plated Contacts
AC3FB
XLR 3 pole male,
Machined contacts,
Nickel Finish,
Jaws cable clamp
XLR 3 pole male,
Machined contacts,
Black Finish,
Jaws cable clamp
XLR 3 pole male,
Stamped contacts,
Nickel Finish,
Jaws cable clamp
XLR 3 pole male,
Stamped contacts,
Black Finish,
Jaws cable clamp
XLR 3 pole female,
Stamped contacts,
Nickel Finish,